Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name
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(<5)
43
44

700
641
669
646
704
672
706
705
645
667
644
635
707
656
658
647
642
643
650
633
640
652
639
651
709
660
701
657
649
703
671
653
673
699
684
654
648
698
655
708
659
632
696
668
636

Rebecca Voss
Mya Zajakowski
Hannah Lohrenz
Marissa Matushak
Kennidi Knoblock
Emma Rafuse
Jordan Burton
Abby Sann

Autum Shurbert-Hetzel
Claire Van Beek
Hannah Beilke
Teagan Monfils
Brenna Urmanski
Ariana Christophersen
Maya Jourdan
Emmy Sheehan
Abbey Hyland
Kimby Klein
Olivea Eaton
Kristy Kurtz

Kassy Wolfe
Jasmin Samz
Savannah Soik
Callie Mataczynski
Jorie Meyer

Eva O'Melia
Mckayla Scheuer
Dorene Sanchez
Nina Kilcoyne
Ashley Holubets
Meagan Weisshahn
Katie Lehrke
Emily Niemann
Gabby Stauber
Mariah Matthews
Alexis Anderson
Ravyn Heckendorf
Dani Bender
Kayla Rogan

Kelsi Anderson
Lauren Lannigan
Hannah Williams
Maggie McCann
Kalyn Suhorepetz
Sophia Holstrom

Overall Finish List

Girls
D1-Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Team
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Hortonville
Wausau West
Wausau East
Hortonville
Wausau East
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Hortonville
Stevens Point
Shawano Community
Wausau East
D. C. Everest
D. C. Everest
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Shawano Community
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau East
Rhinelander
Marshfield
D. C. Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield
Hortonville
D. C. Everest
Hortonville
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
D. C. Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield
D. C. Everest
Wausau East
D. C. Everest
Shawano Community
Antigo
Hortonville
Shawano Community

1

Time Pace Qualifier
14:50.7 2:58/K IND
14:57.0 2:59/K ™
15:03.9 3:01/K IND
15:19.5 3:04/K IND
15:21.4 3:04/K ™
15:23.6 3:05/K IND
15:24.8 3:05/K ™
15:28.3 3:06/K ™
15:32.0 3:06/K ™
15:34.2 3:07/K IND
15:44.8 3:09/K ™
15:55.7 3:11/K
15:58.7 3:12/K ™
16:06.4 3:13/K
16:15.5 3:15/K
16:16.0 3:15/K
16:17.8 3:15/K ™
16:24.4 3:17/K ™
16:32.4 3:18/K
16:37.7 3:19/K
16:38.5 3:20/K ™
16:38.7 3:20/K
16:39.0 3:20/K ™
16:42.7 3:20/K
16:44.6 3:21/K ™
16:46.4 3:21/K
16:53.7 3:23/K
16:55.6 3:23/K
16:55.7 3:23/K
16:56.0 3:23/K
16:59.8 3:24/K
17:03.8 3:25/K
17:04.4 3:25/K
17:06.8 3:25/K
17:11.2 3:26/K
17:12.8 3:26/K
17:24.6 3:29/K
17:33.5 3:31/K
17:35.8 3:31/K
17:37.8 3:31/K ™
17:41.0 3:32/K
17:43.5 3:33/K
17:44.5 3:33/K
17:45.6 3:33/K
17:47.8 3:33/K
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Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name
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(<95)
(<95)
76

634
637
697
686
693
681
702
688
675
670
676
665
683
692
664
678
682
685
677
663
679
638
690
662
661
674
680
691
666
687
689
694
695
201

Lindsay Kurtz
Savannah Johnson
Courtney Brown
Elsa Carlson
Anna Enderle
Katrina Hassig
Maddison Clemens
Shania Gudgeon
Christa Schleif
Alyssa Madson
Ashley Berton
Hallie Wright
Kori Grenier
Kelsey Farmer
Carmen Incha
Morgan Pettit
Marit Carlson
Acacia Sloat
Lauren Case
Payton Hartman
Shelby Harris
Elena Bohm
Olivia Luebke
Grace Quinn
Haley Klaver
Bailey Mogensen

Mickenna Comstock

Sydney Scott
Sierra Scarcelli
Teryn Richardson

Jynna Ambrosia-Brown

Kari Kleinschmidt
Olivia Barske
Lacey Foate

Overall Finish List

Girls

D1-Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1

Team

Shawano Community
Shawano Community
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Tomah
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Tomah

Merrill

Hortonville

Merrill
Rhinelander
Wisconsin Rapids
Tomah
Rhinelander
Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill
Rhinelander
Merrill

Shawano Community
Tomah
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Merrill

Merrill

Tomah
Rhinelander
Tomah

Tomah

Antigo

Antigo

Wisconsin Rapids

Time Pace Qualifier
17:50.2 3:34/K
17:52.0 3:34/K
17:53.3 3:35/K
17:55.5 3:35/K
17:56.6 3:35/K
17:59.0 3:36/K
18:00.4 3:36/K
18:15.2 3:39/K
18:19.5 3:40/K
18:25.7 3:41/K
18:29.7 3:42/K
18:33.7 3:43/K
18:37.8 3:43/K
18:41.4 3:44/K
18:42.0 3:44/K
18:46.5 3:45/K
19:01.0 3:48/K
19:06.0 3:49/K
19:08.5 3:50/K
19:09.0 3:50/K
19:09.1 3:50/K
19:09.7 3:50/K
19:11.0 3:50/K
19:14.1 3:51/K
19:15.3 3:51/K
19:16.8 3:51/K
19:20.2 3:52/K
19:21.8 3:52/K
19:26.1 3:53/K
20:55.6 4:11/K
21:49.5 4:22/K
21:576  4:23/K
22:11.5 4:26/K
22:40.8  4:32/K

10/26/2013 12:42:58



Race Date

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

October 26, 2013

10

11

Inc.
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Team

Stevens Point

Wausau East

Hortonville

Wausau West

D. C. Everest

Marshfield

Shawano Community

Wisconsin Rapids

Rhinelander

Merrill

Tomah

Antigo

Team Summary Results

Girls

D1-Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Top5
Places

57

Top 5 Times:
58

Top 5 Times:
83

Top 5 Times:
85

Top 5 Times:
125

Top 5 Times:
130

Top 5 Times:
163

Top 5 Times:
251

Top 5 Times:
273

Top 5 Times:
296

Top 5 Times:
298

Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 9
1:18:56.2

5 7
1:18:57.8

3 6
1:20:06.1

4 16
1:21:29.6

14 15
1:23:34.3

1 27
1:23:20.9

12 20
1:25:55.0

35 48
1:30:44.6

26 56
1:32:25.5

53 55
1:33:53.4

49 52
1:33:26.3

10

19

28

30

42

50

59

60

58

4
17

13

31

22

32

34

44

57

64

63

67

Finishers

2
18

25

33

24

36

38

45

61

68

65

72

6*

21

40

43

29

39

47

46

62

69

70

74

54

37

41

51

66

76

73

71

75

10/26/2013 12:43:00



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Girls

D1-Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 15:47.2
1 641 Mya Zajakowski FR 2 2 14:57.0 14:57.0 0:00.0
2 645 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel SO 9 11 15:32.0 30:29.1 0:35.0
3 644 Hannah Beilke JR 11 22 15:44.8 46:14.0 0:47.7
4 642 Abbey Hyland SO 17 39 16:17.8 1:02:31.8 1:20.7
5 643 Kimby Klein SO 18 57 16:24.4 1:18:56.2 1:27.3
6 640 Kassy Wolfe JR 21 78 16:38.5 1:35:34.7 1:41.4
7 639 Savannah Soik SR 23 101 16:39.0 1:52:13.8 1:42.0
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 15:47.5
1 704  Kennidi Knoblock JR 5 5 15:21.4 15:21.4 0:00.0
2 706 Jordan Burton SO 7 12 15:24.8 30:46.2 0:03.4
3 705 Abby Sann SO 8 20 15:28.3 46:14.5 0:06.8
4 707 Brenna Urmanski FR 13 33 15:58.7 1:02:13.2 0:37.3
5 709 Jorie Meyer JR 25 58 16:44.6 1:18:57.8 1:23.1
6 708 Kelsi Anderson SR 40 98 17:37.8 1:36:35.7 2:16.4
Team - Hortonville Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 16:01.2
1 669 Hannah Lohrenz FR 3 3 15:03.9 15:03.9 0:00.0
2 672 Emma Rafuse JR 6 9 15:23.6 30:27.5 0:19.6
3 667 Claire Van Beek FR 10 19 15:34.2 46:01.8 0:30.3
4 671 Meagan Weisshahn SR 31 50 16:59.8  1:03:01.6 1:55.9
5 673 Emily Niemann FR 33 83 17:04.4  1:20:06.1 2:00.5
6 668 Kalyn Suhorepetz SR 43 126 17:45.6  1:37:51.7 2:41.7
7 670 Alyssa Madson JR 54 180 18:25.7  1:56:17.5 3:21.8
Team - Wausau West Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 16:17.9
1 646 Marissa Matushak SR 4 4 15:19.5 15:19.5 0:00.0
2 647 Emmy Sheehan SO 16 20 16:16.0 31:35.6 0:56.5
3 650 Olivea Eaton SO 19 39 16:32.4 48:08.1 1:12.8
4 652 Jasmin Samz JR 22 61 16:38.7 1:04:46.8 1:19.1
5 651 Callie Mataczynski JR 24 85 16:42.7  1:21:29.6 1:23.1
6 649 Nina Kilcoyne JR 29 114 16:55.7 1:38:25.4 1:36.2
7 648 Ravyn Heckendorf SR 37 151 17:24.6  1:55:50.0 2:05.0
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Race Date
October 26, 2013

D1-Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Division 1

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - D. C. Everest

Team Score (places): 125
1 656 Ariana Christophersen FR 14
2 658 Maya Jourdan JR 15
3 657 Dorene Sanchez FR 28
4 653 Katie Lehrke FR 32
5 654 Alexis Anderson JR 36
6 655 Kayla Rogan SO 39
7 659 Lauren Lannigan JR 41
Team - Marshfield

Team Score (places): 130
1 700 Rebecca Voss SR 1
2 701 Mckayla Scheuer SO 27
3 703 Ashley Holubets JR 30
4 699 Gabby Stauber JR 34
5 698 Dani Bender SO 38
6 697 Courtney Brown SO 47
7 702 Maddison Clemens SO 51
Team - Shawano Community

Team Score (places): 163
1 635 Teagan Monfils SO 12
2 633 Kristy Kurtz SO 20
3 632 Hannah Williams FR 42
4 636 Sophia Holstrom FR 44
5 634 Lindsay Kurtz SR 45
6 637 Savannah Johnson FR 46
7 638 Elena Bohm JR 66
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln.

Team Score (places): 251
1 684 Mariah Matthews FR 35
2 686 Elsa Carlson SR 48
3 681 Katrina Hassig SO 50
4 683 Kori Grenier FR 57
5 682 Marit Carlson SO 61
6 685 Acacia Sloat SO 62
7 201 Lacey Foate FR 76
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

14
29
57
89
125
164
205

Finish Position

1
28
58
92

130
177
228

Finish Position

12
32
74
118
163
209
275

Finish Position

35

83
133
190
251
313
389

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 5
Average Time: 16:42.8

16:06.4
16:15.5
16:55.6
17:03.8
17:12.8
17:35.8
17:41.0

- 6

16:06.4
32:22.0
49:17.6
1:06:21.4
1:23:34.3
1:41:10.1
1:58:51.2

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:49.1
0:57.3
1:06.3
1:29.3
1:34.6

Average Time: 16:40.1

14:50.7
16:53.7
16:56.0
17:06.8
17:33.5
17:53.3
18:00.4

-7

14:50.7
31:44.5
48:40.5
1:05:47.3
1:23:20.9
1:41:14.2
1:59:14.6

0:00.0
2:03.0
2:05.3
2:16.1
2:42.8
3:02.5
3:09.6

Average Time: 17:11.0

15:55.7
16:37.7
17:43.5
17:47.8
17:50.2
17:52.0
19:09.7

8

15:55.7
32:33.4
50:16.9
1:08:04.7
1:25:55.0
1:43:47.0
2:02:56.8

0:00.0
0:42.0
1:47.8
1:52.1
1:54.5
1:56.3
3:14.0

Average Time: 18:08.9

17:11.2
17:55.5
17:59.0
18:37.8
19:01.0
19:06.0
22:40.8

17:11.2
35:06.7
53:05.8
1:11:43.6
1:30:44.6
1:49:50.7
2:12:31.5

0:00.0
0:44.3
0:47.8
1:26.5
1:49.8
1:54.8
5:29.6

10/26/2013 12:43:01



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Race Date
October 26, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
D1-Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Rhinelander Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 273 Average Time: 18:29.1
1 660 EvaO'Melia SO 26 26 16:46.4 16:46.4 0:00.0
2 665 Hallie Wright SO 56 82 18:33.7 35:20.2 1:47.3
3 664 Carmen Incha FR 59 141 18:42.0 54.02.3 1:55.6
4 663 Payton Hartman FR 64 205 19:09.0 1:13:11.3 2:22.6
5 662 Grace Quinn FR 68 273 19:14.1 1:.32:25.5 2:27.7
6 661 Haley Klaver SO 69 342 19:15.3 1:51:40.8 2:28.8
7 666 Sierra Scarcelli SO 73 415 19:26.1  2:11:06.9 2:39.6
Team - Merrill Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 296 Average Time: 18:46.6
1 675 Christa Schleif JR 53 53 18:19.5 18:19.5 0:00.0
2 676 Ashley Berton SR 55 108 18:29.7 36:49.2 0:10.2
3 678 Morgan Pettit SO 60 168 18:46.5 55:35.7 0:27.0
4 677 Lauren Case JR 63 231 19:08.5 1:14:44.2 0:48.9
5 679 Shelby Harris SO 65 296 19:09.1 1:33:53.4 0:49.6
6 674 Bailey Mogensen FR 70 366 19:16.8  1:53:10.2 0:57.3
7 680 Mickenna Comstock SO 71 437 19:20.2  2:12:30.5 1:00.7
Team - Tomah Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 298 Average Time: 18:41.2
1 693 Anna Enderle SR 49 49 17:56.6 17:56.6 0:00.0
2 688 Shania Gudgeon JR 52 101 18:15.2 36:11.9 0:18.5
3 692 Kelsey Farmer SR 58 159 18:41.4 54:53.3 0:44.7
4 690 Olivia Luebke FR 67 226 19:11.0 1:.14:04.4 1:.14.4
5 691 Sydney Scott SR 72 298 19:21.8  1:33:26.3 1:25.1
6 687 Teryn Richardson SR 74 372 20:55.6  1:54:21.9 2:58.9
7 689 Jynna Ambrosia-Brown JR 75 447 21:495 2:16:11.5 3:52.8
Team - Antigo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 696 Maggie McCann SR Less Than 5 17:44.5 17:44.5 0:00.0
2 694 Kari Kleinschmidt SO Less Than 5 21:57.6 39:42.1 4:13.0
3 695 Olivia Barske SO Less Than 5 22:11.5 1:01:53.6 4:26.9
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